Item codes: HDWL1D-450 to HDWL4D-900
Heavy-Duty Personnel
Storage Lockers
Standard Features
•	 Heavy-duty construction for mining,
oil and gas,and defence environments
•	 Extra width allows for storage of larger items
•	 Individually lockable with rubber sealed doors
•	 High-quality painted finish
© Copyright, Tradesales 2024 For more info email to info@tradesales.com.au or call 1800 999 521
Specifications
CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH
HDWL1D-450 1 door 1800 mm 580 mm 450 mm
HDWL2D-450 2 doors 1800 mm 580 mm 450 mm
HDWL3D-450 3 doors 1800 mm 580 mm 450 mm
HDWL4D-450 4 doors 1800 mm 580 mm 450 mm
HDWL1D-600 1 door 1800 mm 580 mm 600 mm
HDWL2D-600 2 doors 1800 mm 580 mm 600 mm
HDWL3D-600 3 doors 1800 mm 580 mm 600 mm
HDWL4D-600 4 doors 1800 mm 580 mm 600 mm
HDWL1D-900 1 door 1800 mm 580 mm 900 mm
HDWL2D-900 2 doors 1800 mm 580 mm 900 mm
HDWL3D-900 3 doors 1800 mm 580 mm 900 mm
HDWL4D-900 4 doors 1800 mm 580 mm 900 mm
Heavy-Duty
Storage
Ideal for the storage of heavy tool bags
and PPE equipment
Custom
colour Heavy-Duty
Lock System